Membrane Cleaning and Support Chemicals
Visit us on the web for our complete product line and in-depth technical information.  www.appliedmembranes.com
(760) 727-3711• FX: (760) 727-4427
 ARE TRADEMARKS OF APPLIED MEMBRANES, INC. © 2012
Applied Membranes, Inc. has formulated its own proprietary
membrane cleaning chemicals.  These products are a result
of over 20 years of hands-on experience of our engineers and

the chemicals to drain the next morning.  We recommend a monthly
cleaning to obtain optimum results.
Membrane Cleaning Cartridges Ordering Information
Model Number Contains Cleaning
Chemical To Remove For Filter
 Housing Size
# of 4×40 Membranes
Cleaned per Ctg.
C-C2510-A11 AM-11 (Acid)
Mineral Scale, Hardness,
Iron, Barium Sulfate, Etc.
10” Standard 1
C-C2520-A11 AM-11 (Acid) 20” Standard 1 to 2
C-C4210-A11 AM-11 (Acid) 10” Big Blue 2 to 3
C-C4220-A11 AM-11 (Acid) 20” Big Blue 4 to 6
C-C2510-A22 AM-22 (Alkaline)
Biofilms, Organics
10” Standard 1
C-C2520-A22 AM-22 (Alkaline) 20” Standard 1 to 2
C-C4210-A22 AM-22 (Alkaline) 10” Big Blue 2 to 3
C-C4220-A22 AM-22 (Alkaline) 20” Big Blue 4 to 6
C-C2510-A23* AM-23 (Alkaline) Silica, Biofilms, Organics  10” Standard 1
C-C2520-A23* AM-23 (Alkaline) 20” Standard 1 to 2
Membrane Preserving Cartridges
 Cartridges are loaded with a pre-measured amount of our proprietary membrane preservative AM-88 to
preserve system and membranes in-place for extended periods of system shut-down.
Model Number Contains For Filter
 Housing Size
# of 4×40 Membranes
Preserved per Ctg.
C-C2510-A88 Membrane Preservative  (AM-88) 10” Standard 1 to 2
C-C2520-A88 Membrane Preservative  (AM-88) 20” Standard 2 to 4
C-C4210-A88 Membrane Preservative  (AM-88) 10” Big Blue 2 to 4
C-C4220-A88 Membrane Preservative  (AM-88) 20” Big Blue 4 to 8